Gau Damen Wanderpokal 2023
bei SG Paulsdorf
Mannschaft
Platz Verein M Gesamtteiler

1 INeumiihle 1 135,0 JRosenblatt Magdalena 29,4|Bauer Susanne 42,4]Kasow ski Nina 63,2
2 JBurgsch.Ebermannsdorf 1 155,4 ILeitner Manuela 32,3|Kryschak Stefanie 43,9|Kryschak Rosw itha 79,2
3 |Neum'L'|hIe 3 177,3 Schneider Claudia 40,7|Schroter Andrea 48,8|Hierl Jutta 87,8
4 IPauISdorf 2 187,7 Singer Ingrid 24,7|Plata Caroline 52,8|Mulzer Klara 110,2
5 [INeumiihle 2 202,0 [Keliner Bettina 48,4|Dahle Emily 67,9|Hecht Sabrina 85,7
6 JPaulsdorf 3 202,0 ILiegI Viktoria 24,0|Schmidbauer Antonia 81,5|Tréster Johanna 96,5
7 [JLauterhofen 1 311,2 IScheuerer Tina 94 4|Hiller Kathrin 106,6|Lehmeier Christine 110,2
8 [JTheuern 1 322,5 ILobenhofer Miriam 86,0]Wittmann Brigitte 111,2|Wittmann Maria 125,3
9 JPursruck 1 332,1 Joonhauser Petra 57,1|Heinrich Jasmin 110,4|Reng Brigitte 164,6
10 [Wolfsbach 1 332,4 lGraf Brigitte 25,2|Drick Christina 126,6|Dotzler Emely 180,6
11 JPaulsdorf 1 346,2 Singer Tanja 38,0|Schérner Sigrid 135,0|Reinw ald Susanne 173,2
12 |Ede|weil3 Hirschau 1 414,0 JBauer Johanna 122,1|Kraus Athina 135,3|Meyer Elfriede 156,6
13 |Hohenkemnath 1 426,4 IPrachti Susanne 69,0|Schmidt Renate 157,0]Wenkmann Hermine 200,4
14 JPursruck 3 427,2 Schaffer Renate 40,8|Heldmann Anita 161,2|Donhauser Corinna 2252
15 [Theuern 2 483,4 Schrott Barbara 53,7|Wiesneth Silvia 151,6|Lobenhofer Monika 2781
16 [JLauterhofen 2 549,9 JLehmeier Lisa 53,2|Miller Susanne 161,1|Dengler Sabine 335,6
17 JPursruck 2 629,0 JHeldmann Simone 19,1|Biehler Katharina 180,4|Fruth Johanna 429,5
18 |KIeinraigering 1 770,5 IUrbanovic Jessica 41,4|Ludw ig Hannah 183,9|Niibler Michaela 545,2
19 IDiana Hirschau 1 887,8 Jrsteratzinger Kithe 98,3|Wagner Stefanie 143,9|Thieme Christiane 645,6
20 JPaulsdorf 4 903,2 JReichl Marietta 213,8|Aschenbrenner Maria 336,6|Meiler Anna 352,8
21

22




Platz

—_

O oo ~NOO O WN

Gau Damen Wanderpokal 2023

Name
Heldmann Simone
Liegl Viktoria
Singer Ingrid
Graf Brigitte
Rosenblatt Magdalena
Leitner Manuela
Singer Tanja
Schneider Claudia
Schaffer Renate
Urbanovic Jessica
Bauer Susanne
Kryschak Stefanie
Kellner Bettina
Schréter Andrea
Plata Caroline
Lehmeier Lisa
Schrott Barbara
Donhauser Petra
Kasowski Nina
Dahle Emily
Prachtl Susanne
Kryschak Roswitha
Schmidbauer Antonia
Hecht Sabrina
Lobenhofer Miriam
Hierl Jutta
Scheuerer Tina
Troster Johanna
Peteratzinger Kathe
Hiller Kathrin
Lehmeier Christine
Mulzer Klara
Heinrich Jasmin
Wittmann Brigitte
Bauer Johanna
Wittmann Maria
Drick Christina
Schorner Sigrid
Kraus Athina
Wagner Stefanie
Wiesneth Silvia
Meyer Elfriede
Schmidt Renate
Mdiller Susanne
Heldmann Anita
Reng Brigitte
Reinwald Susanne
Biehler Katharina
Dotzler Emely
Ludwig Hannah
Wenkmann Hermine
Reichl Marietta
Donhauser Corinna
Lobenhofer Monika
Dengler Sabine
Aschenbrenner Maria
Meiler Anna
Fruth Johanna
Nubler Michaela
Thieme Christiane

Einzelwertung

Verein
Pursruck
Paulsdorf
Paulsdorf
Wolfsbach
Neumtihle
Burgsch.Ebermannsdorf
Paulsdorf
Neumtihle
Pursruck
Kleinraigering
Neumtihle
Burgsch.Ebermannsdorf
Neumdiihle
Neumdiihle
Paulsdorf
Lauterhofen
Theuern
Pursruck
Neumthle
Neumdihle
Hohenkemnath
Burgsch.Ebermannsdorf
Paulsdorf
Neumtihle
Theuern
Neumtihle
Lauterhofen
Paulsdorf
Diana Hirschau
Lauterhofen
Lauterhofen
Paulsdorf
Paulsdorf
Theuern
Edelweil Hirschau
Theuern
Wolfsbach
Paulsdorf
Edelweil Hirschau
Diana Hirschau
Theuern
Edelweil Hirschau
Hohenkemnath
Lauterhofen
Pursruck
Paulsdorf
Paulsdorf
Pursruck
Wolfsbach
Kleinraigering
Hohenkemnath
Paulsdorf
Pursruck
Theuern
Lauterhofen
Paulsdorf
Paulsdorf
Pursruck
Kleinraigering
Diana Hirschau

Teiler
19,1
24,0
24,7
25,2
29,4
32,3
38,0
40,7
40,8
414
42,4
43,9
48,4
48,8
52,8
53,2
53,7
57,1
63,2
67,9
69,0
79,2
81,5
85,7
86,0
87,8
94,4
96,5
98,3
106,6
110,2
110,2
110,4
111,2
122,1
125,3
126,6
135,0
135,3
143,9
151,6
156,6
157,0
161,1
161,2
164,6
173,2
180,4
180,6
183,9
200,4
213,8
225,2
278,1
335,6
336,6
352,8
429,5
545,2
645,6



